Unibet Group plc “Fawwara Bldgs", Msida Road, Gzira GZR1405, Malta
Tel: +356 2133 3532   Fax: +356 2343 1510   Website: www.unibetgroupplc.com   Email: info@unibet.com

Registered office: c/o Camilleri Preziosi, Level 2, Valletta Buildings, South Street, Valletta, Malta. Company No: C 39017. Registered in Malta.

SUMMARY TABLE Q4 AND PRIOR YEAR

This table and the contents of this announcement are unaudited. The 2014 comparatives excluding “Underlying EBITDA” include the
non-recurring net gain as a result of the Kambi spin off.
The ‘per share’ figures below have been calculated based on both the actual number of shares at 31 December 2015 and for illustrative
purposes the number of shares before the share split on 30 December 2015. All ‘per share’ figures disclosed in the remainder of this
report are calculated based on the actual number of shares at 31 December 2015.

GBP Q4   Full Year

 2015  2014  2015  2014

  GBPm   GBPm   GBPm   GBPm

Gross winnings revenue 111.4   78.0   354.1   312.0

EBITDA¹ 26.2   18.9   77.0   115.7

Underlying EBITDA 27.1   18.4   80.8   77.7

Profit before tax 21.3   15.4   62.2   99.0

Profit after tax 19.4   13.5   55.7   93.4

Net cash² 46.0   37.0   46.0   37.0

Bank debt 56.7   -   56.7   -

  GBP   GBP   GBP   GBP

EBITDA¹ per share 0.114   0.083   0.337   0.513

Earnings per share 0.084   0.059   0.244   0.414

Net cash² per share 0.200   0.162   0.200   0.162

Before share split:

EBITDA¹ per share 0.913   0.666   2.699   4.102

Earnings per share 0.676   0.476   1.952   3.311

Net cash² per share 1.599   1.297   1.599   1.297

SEK Q4   Full Year

 2015  2014  2015  2014

  SEKm   SEKm   SEKm   SEKm

Gross winnings revenue 1,435.1   917.4   4,562.9   3,524.7

EBITDA¹ 337.5   222.3   992.2   1,307.1

Underlying EBITDA 349.1   216.4   1,041.2   877.8

Profit before tax 274.4   181.1   801.5   1,118.4

Profit after tax 249.9   158.8   717.8   1,055.1

Net cash² 576.0   446.2   576.0   446.2

Bank debt 709.9   -   709.9   -

  SEK   SEK   SEK   SEK

EBITDA¹ per share 1.470   0.979   4.347   5.792

Earnings per share 1.088   0.699   3.145   4.676

Net cash² per share 2.503   1.954   2.503   1.954

Before share split:

EBITDA¹ per share 11.759   7.833   34.779   46.336

Earnings per share 8.707   5.595   25.158   37.405

Net cash² per share 20.023   15.635   20.023   15.635

  No.   No.   No.   No.

Active customers 921,150   570,360

Registered customers (million) 13.5   9.7   13.5   9.7

Currency rate Q4 15 average: 1GBP = 12.882 SEK, Q4 14 average: 1GBP = 11.762 SEK, FY 15 average: 1GBP = 12.886 SEK, FY 14
average: 1GBP = 11.297 SEK, 31 December 2015: 1GBP = 12.521 SEK, 31 December 2014: 1GBP = 12.059 SEK.

Unibet reports in GBP and the SEK figures presented above at period end rates are for information only and are not intended to comply
with IFRS.

1 EBITDA = Profit from operations before depreciation & amortisation.

2 Net cash = Total cash at period end less customer balances.